
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Palomar LGS 33 d Mon 7/24/06 Thu 9/7/06

2 Laser 33 d Mon 7/24/06 Thu 9/7/06

3 Operations 4 d Fri 9/1/06 Thu 9/7/06

4 Pre-run checkout 3 d Fri 9/1/06 Sun 9/3/06

5 LGS run support 3 d Tue 9/5/06 Thu 9/7/06

6 Power upgrade 29 d Mon 7/24/06 Thu 8/31/06

7 Preparation 13 d Tue 7/25/06 Thu 8/10/06

8 Order remaining items 1 d Tue 7/25/06 Tue 7/25/06

9 Clean laser lab 2 d Wed 7/26/06 Thu 7/27/06

10 Test HV diode connections 2 d Fri 7/28/06 Mon 7/31/06

11 Move bench to laser lab 1 d Thu 8/10/06 Thu 8/10/06

12 Gain module assembly 15 d Mon 7/24/06 Fri 8/11/06

13 Machining 5 d Mon 7/24/06 Fri 7/28/06

14 Assemble spare head with cracked YAG 5 d Mon 7/31/06 Fri 8/4/06

15 YAG delivery (latest possible) 0 d Tue 8/8/06 Tue 8/8/06

16 Assemble 2 new heads 4 d Tue 8/8/06 Fri 8/11/06

17 Gain module testing 15 d Fri 8/11/06 Thu 8/31/06

18 Take out existing gain modules 1 d Fri 8/11/06 Fri 8/11/06

19 Rebuild alignment system 1 d Sat 8/12/06 Sat 8/12/06

20 Install new heads 1 d Sun 8/13/06 Sun 8/13/06

21 Test power supplies and diodes 1 d Mon 8/14/06 Mon 8/14/06

22 Test gain modules 3 d Tue 8/15/06 Thu 8/17/06

23 Move bench back to AO lab 1 d Thu 8/31/06 Thu 8/31/06
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